P R E M I U M  S E R I E S  H E A T  P U M P TOTAL
COMFORT
SUZ Outdoor Unit
This system is ideal for new homes, remodels
and replacement of old, inefficient heating and
cooling equipment.
55
Max dB(A)

static pressure: 0.30, 0.50
and 0.80” w.g.
ECM motor
Washable, standard size filter
3
Summary of System Ratings
Indoor Outdoor
Rated
Cooling
Rated
Heating
HSPF
Max
dB(A)
SEER AHRI Rating
SVZ-KP12NA SUZ-KA12NA2 12,000 15,000 12.1 55 18 202392053
SVZ-KP18NA SUZ-KA18NA2 18,000 21,600 12.6 55 18 202392054
SVZ-KP24NA SUZ-KA24NA2 24,000 25,000 10.4 55 18 202392024
SVZ-KP30NA SUZ-KA30NA2 27,000 30,000 13.6 55 18 202392025
SVZ-KP36NA SUZ-KA36NA2 33,000 33,400 11.7 55 16 202392026
Energy Efficient and Environmentally Friendly
Zoned Comfort Solutions utilize green technologies and are up to 40% more efficient than central
air, so homeowners won’t have to sacrifice comfort over worries about high energy costs.

	 as other variable speed products?
	 Yes, the capacities are very comparable
	 to other 	products in this efficiency range.
8.	 Where can we install these units?
	 These units can be installed in a variety of locations.
Min. Heat
@ 47°F
Max. Heat
@ 47°F
Max. Heat
@ 17°F
SVZ-KP12NA 4,700 16,700 9,900
SVZ-KP18NA 8,300 26,000 14,000
SVZ-KP24NA 14,600 28,000 14,600
SVZ-KP30NA 12,640 33,000 21,400
SVZ-KP36NA 13,260 36,000 23,200
DIMENSIONS: SUZ-KA12NA2
14”or
more
8”